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HISTORI'KART à LAVAL les 17 et 18 septembre 2022
Régularité karting historique

REGULARITE 1 Groupe 1

Classement des essais
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Clt Num Pilote Groupe Temps Ecart Tours Interv.

1 9 Fabien MARTINEAU 1 0.338 21

2 26 Louis HERRY 1 0.340 +0.002 21 +0.002

3 11 Jean François CHARLES 1 0.350 +0.012 21 +0.010

4 2 Fabrice MANGUIN 1 0.390 +0.052 21 +0.040

5 100 Benoît CHEVALLIER 1 0.415 +0.077 19 +0.025

6 19 Angela GUILBERT 1 0.477 +0.139 21 +0.062

7 40 Guénolé POINTEL 1 0.505 +0.167 18 +0.028

8 15 Yannick COBIGO 1 0.513 +0.175 19 +0.008

9 93 Daniel SURMONNE 1 0.543 +0.205 14 +0.030

10 85 Rodolphe RABICHON 1 0.566 +0.228 20 +0.023

11 78 Gilles KOCNAR 1 0.588 +0.250 19 +0.022

12 47 Patrick REPESSE 1 0.740 +0.402 14 +0.152

13 66 César CHABAUD 1 0.751 +0.413 21 +0.011

14 55 Bruno GAUVEN 1 0.901 +0.563 15 +0.150

15 69 Antoine de MAUTOR 1 1.023 +0.685 16 +0.122

16 84 Hector ROUSSEAU 1 1.669 +1.331 13 +0.646

17 72 Jean HERRY 1 1.788 +1.450 16 +0.119

18 88 Tanguy MOULET 1 1.954 +1.616 9 +0.166

19 48 Christian RIBES 1 3.158 +2.820 8 +1.204

20 60 Olivier DUMOULIN 1 3.471 +3.133 9 +0.313


